SCAPEe
P R I V A C Y
S O L U T I O N S
888-993-3757
eSCAPE Table of Contents
eSCAPE Privacy Solutions Introduction
pg. 1
eSCAPE Privacy Panel Extenders

2 3
Assembled Desk
Double Desk
Mount
Assembly using double desk mounts
Desk Screen SKUs and Pricing
4
Mount Options
Single Edge-mounts to front
or side of the worksurface
Double Edge- mounts two
worksurfaces together
PriceDescription
12”H Acrylic Screens
SKU
ACR-12H-23W 12x23 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $  83.16
ACR-12H-29W 12x29 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $  98.34
ACR-12H-35W 12x35 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $113.53
ACR-12H-41W 12x41 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $128.70
ACR-12H-47W 12x47 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $143.88
ACR-12H-59W 12x59 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $174.22
ACR-12H-65W 12x65 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $189.40
ACR-12H-71W 12x71 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $204.58
PriceDescription
16”H Acrylic Screens
SKU
ACR-16H-23W 16x23 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $102.58
ACR-16H-29W 16x29 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $122.79
ACR-16H-35W 16x35 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $143.03
ACR-16H-41W 16x41 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $163.27
ACR-16H-47W 16x47 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $183.51
ACR-16H-59W 16x59 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $223.96
ACR-16H-65W 16x65 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $244.20
ACR-16H-71W 16x71 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $264.44
Available in Frosted or Clear Acrylic
*Mounts are sold separately
Desktop/Panel Mount-mounts on
top of the worksurface or on top
of a penel for panel extenders
5
PriceDescription
18”H Acrylic Screens
SKU
ACR-18H-23W 18x23 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $112.26
ACR-18H-29W 18x29 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $135.03
ACR-18H-35W 18x35 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $157.80
ACR-18H-41W 18x41 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $180.54
ACR-18H-47W 18x47 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $203.31
ACR-18H-59W 18x59 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $248.85
ACR-18H-65W 18x65 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $271.62
ACR-18H-71W 18x71 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $294.36
PriceDescription
24”H Acrylic Screens
SKU
ACR-24H-23W 24x23 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $141.35
ACR-24H-29W 24x29 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $171.71
ACR-24H-35W 24x35 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $202.05
ACR-24H-41W 24x41 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $232.41
ACR-24H-47W 24x47 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 2 Mounts $262.77
ACR-24H-59W 24x59 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $323.46
ACR-24H-65W 24x65 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $353.82
ACR-24H-71W 24x71 Acrylic Privacy Screen, Requires 3 Mounts $384.15
PriceDescription
Mounts
SKU
DMCPL Free Standing Mount $  10.61